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NBHA LA 06 # 17

Kiddy Barrels

14# Entries including any scratches:

$28.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 17.755 $2.001 1121675 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.473 $2.002 1122374 6

MILLIE HOWES 24.424 $2.003

TRISTYN THEARD 29.244 $2.004 12301

JACE THEARD 32.322 $2.005 12302

TYSON DAVIS 38.541 $2.006 12355 6

BK CROCKETT 53.028 $2.007

FISHER NEWSHAM 63.970 $2.008 12321 6

HARPER WILLIAMS 90.140 $2.009 12315 6

CHARLEE CLARK 96.035 $2.0010 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNER NEWSHAM 96.476 $2.0011 12316 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 136.099 $2.0012 12300 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 199.000 $2.0013 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ROWAN BABINEAUX 199.000 $2.0013 12352 6
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Open 5D Barrels

75# Entries including any scratches:

$1,700.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 14.991 $230.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

WINNFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 15.007 $138.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.194 $92.003 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 15.4064 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

MARY MARTIN 15.4335

MONEY TALMADGE GREEN 15.4426 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SARAH BOOTY 15.4637 104285 6OSYKA   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.598 $200.001 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

SCOOBYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.619 $120.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.740 $80.003 110385 6KENNER   LA

COLBY ELLEN CURRY 15.7494 89416 6LIBERTY   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.9305 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.9716 84897 6BRUCE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACY HURST 15.998 $170.001 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

BRODY HURST 16.048 $102.002

AUBRIE FRAZIER 16.067 $68.003 130039

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0784 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.1285 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

EMALIE HOLCOMB 16.1436

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1717 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LAUREN BOOTY 16.2188 104284 6OSYKA   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 16.2379 115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRITTANY MATKIN 16.25510    

LISA MOORE 16.30611

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.31812 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.35113 117780 6   

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.37214 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.40615 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ONE LUCKY BISCUITSKYLER CLELAND 16.683 $140.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.726 $84.002 108846 6HOLDEN   LA
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BLUE  CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.750 $56.003 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA 16.7674 118475 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7965 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH TIMMONS 16.8306

JILL HUNT 16.8327 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.8558 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.8789 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.91810

SIERRA DANLEY 16.98311 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.014 $110.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

STARR KING 17.055 $66.002 113726 6LORANGER   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.092 $44.003 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1964 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.2625 119628   MS

PAULA ALARIO 17.3766 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

RACHEL TASSARA 17.3887 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 17.3988 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7769 107518 6AMITE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.01310 102932 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 18.03211 108136 6LORANGER   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.15012 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.18013 121465 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.52014 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MISSONS FIRST FLINGSKYLER CLELAND 18.54115 107518 6AMITE   LA

HADLEY GRACE 19.39916 121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.54717 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 19.76318

EMMA SUMRALL 19.85419

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 20.04820 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.59121 122374 6

LADY  SKYLER CLELAND 22.04822 107518 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEA PIERCE 915.6096967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

EMILY RYLAND 915.610114409 4LUTCHER   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.864118475 6AMITE   LA

CALI BORNE 916.143117780 6   

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.175106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.4169360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA
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GABRIEL DELATTE 918.346119550 6LORANGER   LA

BREA ELLWANGER 921.152109659 6AMITE   LA

IKEMEGAN SCOTT 999.000117800 4WALKER   LA

ELLIEMEGAN SCOTT 999.000117800 4WALKER   LA

BAY  CHASSITY PEROYEA 999.000119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA

ASHLEY RAY 999.000118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SPY GUYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$66.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 14.991 $24.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

WINNFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 15.0072 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.1943 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LISA MOORE 16.306 $17.001

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.832 $14.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.014 $11.001 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 917.4169360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 17

Youth 5D Barrels

42# Entries including any scratches:

$401.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.619 $73.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.740 $48.002 110385 6KENNER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.9713 84897 6BRUCE   MS

AUBRIE FRAZIER 16.0674 130039

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0785 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMALIE HOLCOMB 16.143 $60.001

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.171 $40.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.2373 115432 6MARRERO   LA

HOSS CALI BORNE 16.3514 117780 6   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ONE LUCKY BISCUITSKYLER CLELAND 16.683 $48.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

BLUE  CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.750 $32.002 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA 16.7673 118475 6AMITE   LA

HANNAH TIMMONS 16.8304

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.8555 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.8786 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARLEE HOWES 16.9187

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 16.9758 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.0929 119528 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.196 $36.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.262 $24.002 119628   MS

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 17.3983 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.776 $24.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.934 $16.002 121465 6

MADELYN CUTRER 18.0323 108136 6LORANGER   LA

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.5204 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MISSONS FIRST FLINGSKYLER CLELAND 18.5415 107518 6AMITE   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 19.2656

HADLEY GRACE 19.3997 121675 6
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SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.5478 109674 6ROBERT   LA

EMMA SUMRALL 19.8549

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 19.89310 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 20.04811 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.59112 122374 6

LADY  SKYLER CLELAND 22.04813 107518 6AMITE   LA

SCARLETTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 22.10414 121465 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY RYLAND 915.610114409 4LUTCHER   LA

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.864118475 6AMITE   LA

CALI BORNE 916.143117780 6   

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.175106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SPY GUYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 999.000119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ALLISON TOUPS 999.000109745 6AMITE   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

12# Entries including any scratches:

$144.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 15.930 $72.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

MACY HURST 15.9982 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

BRODY HURST 16.0483

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.4064 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7965 102932 6LORANGER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

RACHEL TASSARA 17.388 $43.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.013 $29.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GABRIEL DELATTE 918.346119550 6LORANGER   LA

BREA ELLWANGER 921.152109659 6AMITE   LA

ELLIEMEGAN SCOTT 999.000117800 4WALKER   LA

ASHLEY RAY 999.000118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

IKEMEGAN SCOTT 999.000117800 4WALKER   LA
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Big Bucks Sidepot

13# Entries including any scratches:

$1,300.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 14.991 $455.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

WINNFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 15.0072 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.1943 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARY MARTIN 15.4334

SARAH BOOTY 15.4635 104285 6OSYKA   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SCOOBYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.619 $390.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.078 $260.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

LAUREN BOOTY 16.2182 104284 6OSYKA   MS

ONE LUCKY BISCUITSKYLER CLELAND 16.6833 107518 6AMITE   LA

BLUE  CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7504 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

HANNAH TIMMONS 16.8305

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISSONS FIRST FLINGSKYLER CLELAND 18.541 $195.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 916.175106472 6SLIDELL   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 14.9911 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.1942 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HONOR THY MASTERCOLIE DAVIS 15.4063 318905 6COVINGTON   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.5981 5109671 6HAMMOND   LA

SCOOBYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.6192 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.7403 3110385 6KENNER   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 15.9304 257432 6COVINGTON   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.9715 184897 6BRUCE   MS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0781 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.1282 433457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1713 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.2374 2115432 6MARRERO   LA

BLING BLING BULLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.3185 118905 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.3726 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 16.4067 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ONE LUCKY BISCUITSKYLER CLELAND 16.6831 5107518 6AMITE   LA

BLUE  CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7502 4119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA 16.7673 3118475 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7964 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 16.8325 12384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.8556 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.8787 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.9838 88747 6FOLSOM   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.0141 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

STARR KING 17.0552 4113726 6LORANGER   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.0923 3119528 6COVINGTON   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1964 2107518 6AMITE   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.3765 19365 6FOLSOM   LA

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 17.3986 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.0137 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 18.1508 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.1809 121465 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.52010 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HADLEY GRACE 19.39911 121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.54712 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.59113 122374 6

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BIG JOHNTALMADGE GREEN 14.9911 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.1942 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.8321 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROSE WHITE 17.0141 59356 6WESTWEGO   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.6191 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.7402 4110385 6KENNER   LA

MAJOR WELDON 15.9713 384897 6BRUCE   MS

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0784 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DANALIELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1711 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.2372 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ONE LUCKY BISCUITSKYLER CLELAND 16.6831 5107518 6AMITE   LA

BLUE  CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.7502 4119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ANARCHYPRESLEY DELUCA 16.7673 3118475 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.8554 2119427 6HOLDEN   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.8785 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 16.9756 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

TAYLOR JARRELL 17.0927 119528 6COVINGTON   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1961 5107518 6AMITE   LA

MISTYATLEY BANKSTON 17.3982 4119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

POCO WHIP N SHINESKYLER CLELAND 17.7761 5107518 6AMITE   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.9342 4121465 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 18.5203 3120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

HADLEY GRACE 19.3994 2121675 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 19.5475 1109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 19.8936 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.5917 122374 6
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